Twisted Cork Bistro Menu

10730 Pacific St Ste 110 Omaha, NE 68114-4700, United States
(+1)4022035411,(+1)4029321300

The menu of Twisted Cork Bistro from Omaha includes 56 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost around 12 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 56 food and drinks on their
menu. If you want to try American food like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, and you can look
forward to the delicious traditional seafood cuisine. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, you
can also relax at the bar with a cold beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The burgers of this tavern are
among the highlights of Twisted Cork Bistro and are usually served with sides such as fries, leaf and cabbage
salads, or wedges, appetizing South American food can also be found on the menu. Finally, the atmosphere also
plays a role: Here, the Bistro with its idyllic small size can create the right cozy atmosphere, the Customers love
having the opportunity to follow the latest games or races on the big screen in this sports bar, in addition to enjoying
food and drinks. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of gluten-free food, in the restaurant, additionally vegan food
on the menu. Reservations can be made at this place by phone by calling, call number: (+1)4022035411,
(+1)4029321300.




Twisted Cork Bistro Menu

Salads Smoothie bowls
NORTHWEST SALAD $6.0 GREEN BOWL $14.0
Dessert Tinger dips
AFFOGATO $6.0 ONIONS
fippetizers fresh salads
APPETIZER MIXED GREENS
balsamic vinegar | olive oil | I'm Willow | Cloves of
CLAM CHOWDER $6.0 garlic, pressed | freshly chopped basil | ...
Maina flkoho{frei getriinke
TWISTED SALAD $6.0 GRAPEERUIT
CHILAQUILES ROJAS $11.0
Waffies
Main courses APPLE WAFFLE $10.0
GORGONZOLA PUMPKIN
Salad COFFEE (12 OZ. BAG) $13.0
SALAD WITH PECAN NUTS
Head leaf lettuce, torn into bite-sized pieces | pears - Entrees
peeled, cored and chopped | Roquefort cheese,
crumbled | Avocado - peeled, pitted and diced | green SEA SCALLOPS $26.0
onions in thin slices | ...
Small plates
Toast
WHIDBEY ISLAND SHRIMP $12.0
FRENCH TOAST
butter | eggs | french bread | maple syrup | salt | $10.0 HAWAIIAN AHI NACHOS $14.0
Main plates
Sandwiches WAILEA STEW $25.0
OREGON TUNA MELT $11.0 J.D.E. TACOS $12.0
T.C. BURGER $13.0
Signature salads
Indian specialties SHRIMP COBB $14.0
MULLIGATAWNY
canned tomatoes | carrot | chicken broth | $6.0

cooking chicken | curry powder | ...

Desserts
CHEESE BOARD $16.0
NANAIMO BAR $6.0
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large plates

TWISTED BANH Mi
SALMON GREENS

BA CHI BOWL

SEATTLE TERIYAKI BOWL
PORK BELLY PANCAKE
TOTEM TARTINE

Brunch menu
BRISKET HASH

Sweet endings

APPLE BUTTER CRUMB CAKE

GHIRARDELLI TRUFFLE COOKIE

Small plate

LAURA'S LAHVOSH

Fresh fish

SOCKEYE SALMON

Raw plates
SALMON POKE STACK
PISTACHIO-WASABI AHI

Hot offerings

BISTRO REUBEN

Buttercup lite

EGG WHITE SCRAMBLE

Twisted Corks Bistro

$12.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$11.0
$13.0

$13.0

$6.0
$5.0

$14.0

$25.0

$13.0
$16.0

$13.0

$11.0

Sides Eamp;amp; exiras
HONEY

Soups Eamp;amp; greens

BAGUETTE BUTTER

SOUP, SALAD, BAGUETTE
TOMATO-RED PEPPER SOUP
KONA GREENS

Poolside bites
AHI POKE BOWL

55 add
SAMPLER

Southbend grill
NEBRASKA RIB EYE

Vietnamese lunch pho | soup
OXTAIL PHO

Heartland (large plates)

PRAIRIE FIRE STEAK
IOWA BONE-IN PORK CHOP
MAPLE LEAF DUCKLING

Saltwater (large plates)

HONOLULU COBB
SEATTLE CIOPPINO
YELLOW FIN AHI

$1.3
$11.5
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0

$12.0

$35.0

$14.0

$30.0
$24.0
$23.0

$22.0
$23.0
$26.0
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10730 Pacific St Ste 110 Omaha, NE 68114-4700, United States Opening Hours:
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Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 10:00 - 14:00




