



10730 Pacific St Ste 110 Omaha, NE 68114-4700, United States (+1)4022035411,(+1)4029321300







The menu of Twisted Cork Bistro from Omaha includes 56 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost around 12 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 56 food and drinks on their menu. If you want to try American food like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, and you can look forward to the delicious traditional seafood cuisine. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, you can also relax at the bar with a cold beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The burgers of this tavern are among the highlights of Twisted Cork Bistro and are usually served with sides such as fries, leaf and cabbage salads, or wedges, appetizing South American food can also be found on the menu. Finally, the atmosphere also plays a role: Here, the Bistro with its idyllic small size can create the right cozy atmosphere, the Customers love having the opportunity to follow the latest games or races on the big screen in this sports bar, in addition to enjoying food and drinks. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of gluten-free food, in the restaurant, additionally vegan food on the menu. Reservations can be made at this place by phone by calling, call number: (+1)4022035411, (+1)4029321300.

CHEESE BOARD

NANAIMO BAR

100		6. 6.
	100	-
Charles of the Control of the Contro		-
1000	100	
100	1	

			A 18
Salads		Smoothie bowls	
NORTHWEST SALAD	\$6.0	GREEN BOWL	\$14.0
Dessert		Finger dips	
AFFOGATO	\$6.0	ONIONS	
Appetizers		Fresh salads	
APPETIZER		MIXED GREENS	
CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0	balsamic vinegar olive oil I'm Willow Cloves garlic, pressed freshly chopped basil	s of
Mains		Alkoholfrei getränke	
TWISTED SALAD	\$6.0	GRAPEFRUIT	
CHILAQUILES ROJAS	\$11.0		
		Waffles	
Main courses		APPLE WAFFLE	\$10.0
GORGONZOLA PUMPKIN			
C-1-1		Beverages	
Salad		COFFEE (12 OZ. BAG)	\$13.0
SALAD WITH PECAN NUTS Head leaf lettuce, torn into bite-sized pieces	nears -	Entrees	
peeled, cored and chopped Roquefort chees	se,	5.1	0000
crumbled Avocado - peeled, pitted and diced onions in thin slices	I green	SEA SCALLOPS	\$26.0
		Small plates	
Toast		WHIDBEY ISLAND SHRIMP	\$12.0
FRENCH TOAST butter eggs french bread maple syrup sa	lt \$10.0	HAWAIIAN AHI NACHOS	\$14.0
		Main plates	
Sandwiches		WAILEA STEW	\$25.0
OREGON TUNA MELT	\$11.0	J.D.F. TACOS	\$12.0
T.C. BURGER	\$13.0		
		Signature salads	
Indian specialties		SHRIMP COBB	\$14.0
MULLIGATAWNY	40.0		
canned tomatoes carrot chicken broth cooking chicken curry powder	\$6.0		
Desserts			

\$16.0

\$6.0

Large plates

Sides & amp; amp; extras	
HONEY	
Soups & greens	
BAGUETTE BUTTER	\$1.3
SOUP, SALAD, BAGUETTE	\$11.5
TOMATO-RED PEPPER SOUP	\$6.0
KONA GREENS	\$6.0
Poolside bites	
AHI POKE BOWL	\$14.0
55 add	
SAMPLER	\$12.0
Southbend grill	
NEBRASKA RIB EYE	\$35.0

\$12.0	HONEY	
\$14.0		
\$13.0	, , ,	
\$13.0	BAGUETTE BUTTER	\$1.3
\$11.0	SOUP, SALAD, BAGUETTE	\$11.5
\$13.0	TOMATO-RED PEPPER SOUP	\$6.0
	KONA GREENS	\$6.0
	Dodiido kitor	
\$13.0		0440
	AHI POKE BOWL	\$14.0
	55 add	
		\$12.0
\$5.0	JAMI LEK	Ψ12.0
	Southbend grill	
\$14.0	NEBRASKA RIB EYE	\$35.0
	Vietnamese lunch pho / soup	
\$25.0	OXTAIL PHO	\$14.0
	Heartland (large plates)	
\$13 0	PRAIRIE FIRE STEAK	\$30.0
	IOWA BONE-IN PORK CHOP	\$24.0
Ψ10.0	MAPLE LEAF DUCKLING	\$23.0
\$13.0	Saltwater (large plates)	
	HONOLULU COBB	\$22.0
	SEATTLE CIOPPINO	\$23.0
\$11.0	YELLOW FIN AHI	\$26.0
	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$6.0 \$5.0 \$14.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$16.0	\$14.0 \$13.0 \$0ups & amp; amp; greens \$13.0 \$13.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$0up, Salad, Baguette Tomato-red pepper soup Kona Greens \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$55 add \$5.0 \$55 add \$5.0 \$50uthbend grill NEBRASKA RIB EYE Vietnamese lunch pho soup OXTAIL PHO Heartland (large plates) \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$15.

Twisted Cork Bistro



10730 Pacific St Ste 110 Omaha, NE 68114-4700, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 10:00 - 14:00



Made with menulist.menu